
 
 
 
 

 

State of Arizona Active and University Employees 
Dental Benefits 

Premium Rates from 1/1/2024 to 12/31/2024 
 

   
Employee/ 

26 Pay 

 
State/ 
26 Pay 

 
Total/ 
26 Pay 

 
Employee/ 

Month 

 
State/ 
Month 

 
Total/ 
Month 

 
Delta Dental PPO Plus Premier 

 
SINGLE 

 
$14.30 

 
$2.29 

 
$16.59 

 
$30.98 

 
$4.96 

 
$35.94 

 
Delta Dental PPO Plus Premier 

 
EMP +A 

 
$30.33 

 
$4.58 

 
$34.91 

 
$65.71 

 
$9.92 

 
$75.63 

 
Delta Dental PPO Plus Premier 

 
EMP+C 

 
$23.34 

 
$4.58 

 
$27.92 

 
$50.56 

 
$9.92 

 
$60.48 

 
Delta Dental PPO Plus Premier 

 
FAMILY 

 
$48.26 

 
$6.32 

 
$54.58 

 
$104.56 

 
$13.70 

 
$118.26 

 
 

Delta Dental is proud to be the dental insurance carrier for the State of Arizona. 


