



State of Arizona Active and University Employees

Dental Benefits Premium Rates from 1/1/2024 to 12/31/2024

		Employee/ 26 Pay	State/ 26 Pay	Total/ 26 Pay	Employee/ Month	State/ Month	Total/ Month
Delta Dental PPO Plus Premier	SINGLE	\$14.30	\$2.29	\$16.59	\$30.98	\$4.96	\$35.94
Delta Dental PPO Plus Premier	EMP +A	\$30.33	\$4.58	\$34.91	\$65.71	\$9.92	\$75.63
Delta Dental PPO Plus Premier	EMP+C	\$23.34	\$4.58	\$27.92	\$50.56	\$9.92	\$60.48
Delta Dental PPO Plus Premier	FAMILY	\$48.26	\$6.32	\$54.58	\$104.56	\$13.70	\$118.26

Delta Dental is proud to be the dental insurance carrier for the State of Arizona.